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20 526 27:59 3 21 70 Latham

Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 21:40.4 27.68 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 594 23:03.5 26.02 Sumner Mark M 18-40 Clifton Park
3 573 23:24.6 25.63 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
4 239 24:08.8 24.84 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
5 233 24:31.5 24.46 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
6 569 24:46.4 24.21 Lenihan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
7 523 25:32.1 23.49 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna
8 410 25:39.1 23.39 Milet Brandon M 18-40 Cambridge
9 528 25:47.3 23.26 McKenzie Julie W 41-60 Shaftsbury VT

10 402 26:04.9 23.00 Brennan Keene M 15-18 Cambridge
11 580 26:19.2 22.79 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
12 415 26:25.5 22.70 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
13 405 26:35.2 22.56 Williams Page W 15-18 N Bennington
14 129 27:14.5 22.02 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
15 419 27:16.7 21.99 Taylor Greg M 41-60 Chestertown
16 269 27:18.2 21.97 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
17 401 27:28.4 21.83 Harding Scott M 41-60 Queensbury
18 530 27:39.0 21.69 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
19 534 27:52.2 21.52 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
20 526 27:59.3. 21.43.43 MillerMiller LarryLarry M 70+M Latham
21 255 28:51.6 20.79 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
22 226 29:48.9 20.12 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
23 542 29:58.3 20.01 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
24 595 30:09.6 19.89 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
25 585 34:04.2 17.61 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
26 404 34:29.6 17.39 Williams Evan M 10-14 N Bennington
27 406 35:09.4 17.06 Williams Eric M 41-60 N Bennington
28 548 37:55.9 15.81 Ries Jim M 41-60 Queensbury
29 536 42:46.9 14.02 Drake Levi U 10 Cambridge
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Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
26 404 34:29.6 17.39 Williams Evan M 10-14 N Bennington
10 402 26:04.9 18.11 Brennan Keene M 15-18 Cambridge
2 594 23:03.5 26.02 Sumner Mark M 18-40 Clifton Park
5 233 24:31.5 24.46 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
8 410 25:39.1 23.39 Milet Brandon M 18-40 Cambridge

11 580 26:19.2 22.79 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
23 542 29:58.3 20.01 Sabo Eric M 18-40 Hudson Falls
1 119 21:40.4 27.68 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
3 573 23:24.6 25.63 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
4 239 24:08.8 24.84 Rice Don M 41-60 Rensselear
6 569 24:46.4 24.21 Lenihan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
7 523 25:32.1 23.49 Dadekian Robert M 41-60 Niscayuna

12 415 26:25.5 22.70 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
15 419 27:16.7 21.99 Taylor Greg M 41-60 Chestertown
17 401 27:28.4 21.83 Harding Scott M 41-60 Queensbury
18 530 27:39.0 21.69 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
27 406 35:09.4 17.06 Williams Eric M 41-60 N Bennington
28 548 37:55.9 15.81 Ries Jim M 41-60 Queensbury
16 269 27:18.2 21.97 Bogue Jim M 60+ Cambridge
19 534 27:52.2 21.52 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
22 226 29:48.9 20.12 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
29 536 42:46.9 14.02 Drake Levi U 10 Cambridge
25 585 34:04.2 17.61 Drake Dagny W 10-14 Cambridge
9 528 25:47.3 23.26 McKenzie Julie W 41-60 Shaftsbury VT

14 129 27:14.5 22.02 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
24 595 30:09.6 19.89 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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